
-
Pasternack does not make 

1

Features
• WR-430 Rectangular Waveguide Interface
• 1.7 GHz to 2.6 GHz
• 10 dBi Nominal Gain

• CPR-430F Cover Flange
• L Band

Applications
• Antenna Measurements
• Wireless Communication

• Laboratory Use
• Microwave Radio Systems

.

 Description
The PEWAN430-10 L Band standard gain horn antenna (also known as waveguide horn) from Pasternack has a nominal gain of 
10 dBi. This WR-430 standard gain horn has a CPR-430F type flange. The Pasternack 10 dBi WR-430 horn antenna operates 
from 1.7 GHz to 2.6 GHz. The WR-430 PEWAN430-10 waveguide horn is Powder coated Aluminum for added protection and 
corrosion resistance. It is part of over 40,000 RF, microwave and millimeter wave components available from Pasternack. 
Waveguide standard gain horn antennas are used in a wide variety of applications due to their high power handling capability, 
low loss, high directivity, and near constant electrical performance. Pasternack’s WR-430 standard gain horns are available 
in 10, 15 and 20 dBi models with pyramidal shape and rectangular input. Our WR-430 standard gain horn antennas can ship 
worldwide the same day as it is purchased as with our other available RF parts.

Configuration
Design WR-430 
Polarization Linear

Electrical Specifications
 Description Minimum Typical Maximum Units 
Frequency Range 1.7  2.6  GHz 
Nominal Gain  10  dB 
Horizontal Half Power Beam Width  52.1  Degrees 
Vertical Half Power Beam Width  51.6  Degrees 
VSWR  1.3:1   
.   

Mechanical Specifications
Size
Length 7.874 in [200 mm]
Width 6.536 in [166.01 mm]
Height 5.246 in [133.25 mm]
.

Weight 1.9 lbs [861.83 g]

Waveguide Interface
Waveguide Size WR-430

Click the following link (or enter part number in “SEARCH” on website) to obtain additional part information including price, 
inventory and certifications: WR-430 Standard Gain Horn Antenna Operating From 1.7 GHz to 2.6 GHz, 10 dBi Nominal 
Gain, CPR-430F Flange PEWAN430-10
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Flange Type CPR-430F
Body Material and Plating Aluminum, Gray
.

Compliance Certifications (see product page for current document) 

Plotted and Other Data

Typical Performance Data

Click the following link (or enter part number in “SEARCH” on website) to obtain additional part information including price, 
inventory and certifications: WR-430 Standard Gain Horn Antenna Operating From 1.7 GHz to 2.6 GHz, 10 dBi Nominal 
Gain, CPR-430F Flange PEWAN430-10
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WR-430 Standard Gain Horn Antenna Operating From 1.7 GHz to 2.6 GHz, 10 dBi Nominal Gain, CPR-430F Flange from 
Pasternack Enterprises has same day shipment for domestic and International orders. Our RF, microwave and millimeter 
wave products maintain a 99.4% availability and are part of the broadest selection in the industry.

Click the following link (or enter part number in “SEARCH” on website) to obtain additional part information including price, 
inventory and certifications: WR-430 Standard Gain Horn Antenna Operating From 1.7 GHz to 2.6 GHz, 10 dBi Nominal Gain, 
CPR-430F Flange PEWAN430-10

URL: https://www.pasternack.com/wr-430-waveguide-gain-horn-antenna-10db-cpr-430f-pewan430-10-p.aspx

 
 
 

Waveguide Antennas Technical Data Sheet PEWAN430-10

WR-430 Standard Gain Horn Antenna Operating From 1.7 GHz 
to 2.6 GHz, 10 dBi Nominal Gain, CPR-430F Flange

mailto:sales%40pasternack.com?subject=
mailto:techsupport%40pasternack.com?subject=Technical%20Support
https://www.pasternack.com/wr-430-waveguide-gain-horn-antenna-10db-cpr-430f-pewan430-10-p.aspx
https://www.pasternack.com/wr-430-waveguide-gain-horn-antenna-10db-cpr-430f-pewan430-10-p.aspx
https://www.pasternack.com/wr-430-waveguide-gain-horn-antenna-10db-cpr-430f-pewan430-10-p.aspx


-
Pasternack does not make 

6PEWAN430-10  REV 1.0

 
6.

32
16

0.
6

 

 
4.

17
10

6.
0

 

 
7.

87
20

0.
0

 
A A

 
5.

25
13

3.
2

 

 
6.

54
16

6.
0

 

LA
BE

L 
PE

R
 IL

S-
10

0-
03

SE
E 

N
O

TE
 1

W
R

-4
30

C
PR

-4
30

F 
FL

AN
G

E

 
1.

00
8

25
.6

1
 

 
2.

79
5

71
.0

0
 

 
4.

58
2

11
6.

39
 

 
5.

59
1

14
2.

00
 

 
.7

82
19

.8
6

 

 
1.

72
0

43
.6

9
  

2.
65

8
67

.5
2

  
3.

44
0

87
.3

8
 

2X
 

 .2
50

6.
35

 T
H

R
U

10
X 

 .2
67

6.
78

 T
H

R
U

VI
EW

 A
-A

N
O

TE
S:

1.
 L

AB
EL

 P
ER

 IL
S-

10
0-

03
 (F

O
R

 IN
TE

R
N

AL
 R

EF
ER

EN
C

E 
O

N
LY

)
   

 L
AB

EL
 L

O
C

AT
IO

N
 F

O
R

 R
EF

ER
EN

C
E 

O
N

LY

R
EV

IS
IO

N
S

R
EV

.
 D

ES
C

R
IP

TI
O

N
D

AT
E

 A
PP

R
O

VE
D

A
IN

IT
IA

L 
R

EL
EA

SE
06

/0
3/

20
21

KH
IE

TP
AS

 

IT
EM

 N
O

.

N
/A

1
1

R
EV

C
AG

E 
C

O
D

E 
   

   
 

53
91

9
SI

ZE

SC
AL

E

A

SH
EE

T 
   

   
   

   
   

   
  O

F

D
R

AW
N

 B
Y

AL
L 

D
IM

EN
SI

O
N

S 
SH

O
W

N
AR

E 
FO

R
 R

EF
ER

EN
C

E 
O

N
LY

.
PE

W
AN

43
0-

10
A

TH
E 

IN
FO

R
M

AT
IO

N
 A

N
D

 
D

ES
IG

N
 IN

 T
H

IS
 D

O
C

U
M

EN
T

IS
 T

H
E 

PR
O

PE
R

TY
 O

F 
PA

ST
ER

N
AC

K 
C

O
R

PO
R

AT
IO

N
 

 A
LL

 R
IG

H
TS

 R
ES

ER
VE

D
.

T-
R

ev
.D

D
ZI

N
N

C
AB

LE
 L

EN
G

TH
 (L

) T
O

LE
R

AN
C

ES
:

U
N

LE
SS

 O
TH

ER
W

IS
E 

SP
EC

IF
IE

D
LE

AD
IN

G
 D

IM
EN

SI
O

N
S 

AR
E 

IN
C

H
ES

D
IM

EN
SI

O
N

S 
IN

 [ 
] A

R
E 

M
IL

LI
M

ET
ER

S

TO
LE

R
AN

C
ES

:

.X
XX

 =
 ±

.0
05

 [ 
.1

3 
]

.0
2 

  [
 .5

1 
]

.X
X 

= 
±

.X
 =

 ±
.2

   
  [

5.
08

]
FR

AC
TI

O
N

S
± 

1/
32

AN
G

LE
S 

± 
1°

TH
ES

E 
C

O
M

M
O

D
IT

IE
S,

 T
EC

H
N

O
LO

G
Y 

O
R

 S
O

FT
W

AR
E 

W
ER

E 
EX

PO
R

TE
D

 F
R

O
M

 T
H

E 
U

N
IT

ED
 S

TA
TE

S 
IN

 A
C

C
O

R
D

AN
C

E
W

IT
H

 T
H

E 
EX

PO
R

T 
AD

M
IN

IS
TR

AT
IO

N
 R

EG
U

LA
TI

O
N

S.
 D

IV
ER

SI
O

N
 C

O
N

TR
AR

Y 
TO

 U
.S

. L
AW

 P
R

O
H

IB
IT

ED
.

Pa
st

er
na

ck
 E

nt
er

pr
is

es
, I

nc
.

P.
O

.B
ox

 1
67

59
, I

rv
in

e,
 C

A 
92

62
3.

Ph
on

e:
  1

.9
49

.2
61

.1
92

0 
│ 

1.
86

6.
72

7.
83

76
Fa

x:
  1

.9
49

.2
61

.7
45

1
W

eb
si

te
: w

w
w

.p
as

te
rn

ac
k.

co
m

 
E-

m
ai

l: 
sa

le
s@

pa
st

er
na

ck
.c

om

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

 L
 ≤

 1
2 

[3
05

] =
 +

1 
[2

5]
 / 

-0
   

   
12

 [3
05

] <
 L

 ≤
 6

0 
[1

52
4]

 =
 +

2 
[5

1]
 / 

-0
  6

0 
[1

52
4]

 <
 L

 ≤
 1

20
 [3

04
8]

 =
 +

4 
[1

02
] /

 -0
12

0 
[3

04
8]

 <
 L

 ≤
 3

00
 [7

62
0]

 =
 +

6 
[1

52
] /

 -0
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

30
0 

[7
62

0]
 <

 L
 =

 +
5%

L 
/ -

0

TH
IR

D
-A

N
G

LE
 P

R
O

JE
C

TI
O

N

WR-430 Standard Gain Horn Antenna Operating From 1.7 GHz 
to 2.6 GHz, 10 dBi Nominal Gain, CPR-430F Flange

PEWAN430-10 CAD Drawing

https://www.pasternack.com/wr-430-waveguide-gain-horn-antenna-10db-cpr-430f-pewan430-10-p.aspx

